between the hours of 10 o’clock A. M.
and 4 o clock P. M. of said day. at the
door of the Court House of MarionCountv. Indiana, the rents and profits

term not exceeding seven vears,
cf the following real estate in Marion
County, Indiana:

Lot number one hundred ninety-
four (194) in Northwestern ParkAddition to the City of Indienapolis.
being a Subdivision of the northend of the east half of the north-west Quarter of section 26. town-
ship 16 north, range S east as per
plat book 14. page 7. in Marion
County. Indiana.
If such rents and profits will not sell